
HILLCREST CONCERT BAND 
 Concert Schedule as of August 1, 2023 

April:  
Fri, April 21 at 7:30 pm - Regina Auditorium, Notre Dame College, 1857 S Green Rd, South Euclid, OH  
 Joint concert with Notre Dame College Wind Symphony - Indoors 

May:  
Tue, May 30 at 7:00 pm - Breckenridge Cultural Arts Center, 36851 Ridge Rd, Willoughby, OH - Indoors 

June:  
Tue, June 6 at 7:00 pm - Eliza Jennings Health Campus, 10603 Detroit Rd, Cleveland, OH  
 Outdoors - Postponed if rain  
Tue, June 13 at 7:30 pm - Our Savior Lutheran Church, 2154 SOM Center Rd, Mayfield Heights, OH  
 $10 Spaghetti dinner served 5:30-7:00 - Indoors  
Tue, June 20 at 7:30 pm - Judson Park, 218 Ambleside Dr, Cleveland  
 Use 1801 Chestnut Dr for upper entrance - Outdoors - Postponed if rain  
Tue, June 27 at 7:30 pm - St Mary of Assumption Church, 15519 Holmes Ave, Cleveland, OH  
 Outdoors - Inside if rain

July: 
Tue, July 4 at 7:30 pm - Lyndhurst Park, 1341 Parkview Dr, Lyndhurst, OH  
 Outdoors - Inside if rain 
Tue, July 11 at 7:30 pm - Messiah Lutheran Church, 5200 Mayfield Rd, Lyndhurst, OH  
 Oudoors - Inside if rain 
Tue, July 18 at 7:30 pm - Euclid Public Library, 631 E 222 St, Euclid, OH  
 Outdoors - Postponed if rain  



July continued:  
Sun, July 30 at 7:00 pm - Notre Dame College, 4545 College Rd, South Euclid, OH  
 Outdoors - Postponed if rain

August:  
Tue, Aug 1 at 7:30 pm - Judson Manor / Havens Park, 1890 E 107th St, Cleveland, OH  
 Outdoors - Postponed if rain  
Tue, Aug 8 at 7:30 pm - Hamlet Retirement Community, 200 Hamlet Hills Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH - Indoors 
Tue, Aug 15 at 7:00 pm - CityHealth, 6606 Carnegie Ave, Cleveland, OH - Outdoors - Postponed if rain 
Wed, Aug 23 at 7:00 pm - Mentor Senior Center, 8484 Munson Rd, Mentor, OH - Indoors 

September: 
Sun, Sep 17 at 2:00 pm - NDC Community Series - Regina Auditorium, Notre Dame College, 
 1857 S Green Rd, South Euclid, OH - Indoors 

Holiday Concerts  
November:  
Tue, Nov 28 at 7:00 pm - Hamlet Retirement Community, 200 Hamlet Hills Dr, Chagrin Falls, OH - Indoors 

December:  
Sun, Dec 3 at 3:00 pm - Lyndhurst Community Center, 1341 Parkview Dr, Lyndhurst - Indoors  
Wed, Dec 6 at 7:00 pm - Mentor Senior Center, 8484 Munson Rd, Mentor, OH - Indoors 
Tue, Dec 12 at 7:30 pm - St Mary of Assumption Church, 15519 Holmes Ave, Cleveland, OH - Indoors 
Tue, Dec 19 at 7:00 pm - Breckenridge Cultural Arts Center, 36851 Ridge Rd, Willoughby, OH - Indoors

Please check back for more dates as they are confirmed!  
Items shown in red indicate a different day or time than usually scheduled. 


